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How to get your business on this list:
Business owners who would like to be on the Special Event 
Business List must first register with the City of Derby. Business 
registration is $20 annually. The application can be obtained 
at derbyks.com/businessregistration or from City Hall. Once an 
application and fee have been received and approved, the business 

Derby Special Event Business List

CATERING
Pops Catering 316.305.6089 popscatering.biz steve@popscatering.biz

Chick-fil-A 316.788.1067 chick-fil-a.com/locations/ks 
derby-marketplace 03297@chick-fil-a.com

Dillon’s Deli 316.554.2120, 
option #2 dillons.com -

Hog Wild Pit BBQ 316.425.6010 hogwildpitbbq.com -

La Hacienda 316.927.2900 lahaciendaks.com lahaciendaderbyks@mail.com

Olive Garden 316.788.1501, 
option #1 olivegarden.com ogcatering440@olivegarden.com

Panera Bread 316.788.1945 panerabread.com -

Pita Pit 316.440.6622 pitapitusa.com -

Pizza John’s 316.788.2011 pizzajohnsderby.com -

Rib Crib 316.788.9902 ribcrib.com ribcrib26@ribcrib.com

Talliano’s 316.788.8315 tallianospizzeria.com info@tallionospizzeria.com

Buffalo Wild Wings 316.788.9464 buffalowildwings.com 242@buffalowildwings.com

Yolks Bakery 316.452.3781 - yolksbakery@gmail.com 

Domino’s Pizza 316.295.2829 dominos.com dominosderby6346@gmail.com  

Doc Green’s Gourmet 
Salads & Grill 316.209.1144 docgreenswichita.com Catering@docgreenswichita.com 

Emperor’s Japanese Grill 316.866.2566 emperorsjapangrill.com/ -

information will be added to the list. If you have questions regarding 
business registration, contact Marcia Hartman at 316-788-3081 or 
MarciaHartman@derbyweb.com. If you have questions regarding 
special events, contact Cori Dodds at 316-788-0760 or 
Cori@derbylibrary.com.
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FLORAL DESIGNS
Dillon’s Floral 316.554.2120, 

option #3 dillons.com -

Mary’s Unique Floral & Gift 316.788.4254 marysfloralderbyks.com mlalumbaugh@att.net

Perfect Petals 316.272.9155 perfectpetalsks.com perfectpetalsks@hotmail.com

BAKERY & DESSERTS
Dillon’s Bakery 316.554.2120, 

option #1 dillons.com -

Walmart Bakery 316.788.9400 walmart.com -

BARTENDING
Shaken or Stirred 

Bartending 316.210.3650 shakenorstirredbartending.com pat@shakenorstirred 
bartending.com

Xclusive Events 316.285.9227 xclusiveeventservices.com info@exclusive.com

INVITATIONS
Dandelion 

Wine Design 316.308.0803 facebook.com/
DandelionWineDesign dandelionwinedesign@gmail.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Bill Fales Photography 316.789.0773 billfalesphotography.com bfales@cox.net

MOXI Image Sudio 316.788.4581 themoxiimage.com kwaple@cox.net

Caitlin Ott Photo 316.258.5526 caitlinott.com caitlin@caitlinott.com

Paula G Photography 850.501.9725 paulagphotography.com paulaglennmedia@gmail.com
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MUSIC & SOUND
Musical Offerings, LLC 316.788.7455 musicalofferings.net info@musicalofferings.net

EVENT PLANNING
Perfect Touch Custom 

Weddings 316.524.3131 yourperfecttouch.com weddings@yourperfecttouch.com

WEDDING OFFICIATING
Perfect Touch Custom 

Weddings 316.524.3131 yourperfecttouch.com weddings@yourperfecttouch.com

PRINTING SERVICES
Ken’s Printing 316.788.2091 - nancy@kensprinting.net

EVENT CUSTOMIZATION
Brushstrokes 316.221.0625 etsy.com/shop/BrushstrokesCrafts brushstrokes1819@gmail.com

Homebound Media Co. LLC 620.877.7525 hbmediacompany.com adam@hbmediacompany.com

RENTALS
Wichita Table Rental 316.304.6188 wichitatablerental.com moorememories1@yahoo.com


